T E C H N O L O G I E S
SunWize ®
Sanyo HIT Solar Modules
Sanyo’s HIT modules use a blend of amorphous and crystalline silicon to deliver a high cell
conversion efficiency. All Sanyo modules feature MC connectors/cables pre-wired into a conduit-
ready junction box and are equipped with factory installed bypass diodes to provide circuit
protection. The anodized aluminum tubular frames are designed for top down mounting clips.
Sanyo solar modules are ideal for grid-tie applications. Unlike other modules that include a
guarantee of plus or minus 10% of their rated output, Sanyo offers a unique guarantee that their
modules never produce less than the rated power output. Sanyo modules also outperform all
other modules due to the fact that they maintain higher voltages at higher temperatures - which
means more power and better performance. The result is one of the highest Performance Test
Condition ratings per watt (W ptc) for higher rebates in California. Performance Test Condition
testing simulates the real world, high cell temperature modules are subjected to in the field.
Check the SunWize System section for complete SunWize residential kits that include the Sanyo
modules. UL Listed. 20 year limited warranty.
Model Watts Vmp Imp Voc Isc Dimensions Weight MSRP
HIP-G751BA2 167 51.4 3.23 64.9 3.63 52.0” x 35.24” 33 $1,136.00
HIP-J54BA2 180 54.0 3.33 66.4 3.65 52.0” x 35.24” 33 $1,225.00
Solar Modules
M
OD
UL
ES
  3/03
Model Rated Power Rated Voltage Rated Current Deployed Stowed Unit Weight
(Watts) (Vmp) (Imp) Dimensions Dimensions (lbs.) MSRP
P3A-12-66 12 19.6 0.60 10.5” x 46” x .06” 10.5” x 4.2” x 0.8” 0.99 $749.00
P3-17-60 17 18.8 0.90 21.0” x 44” x 0.1” 10.5” x 8.5” x 1.2” 3.1 $579.00
P3-17-72h 17 19.6 0.85 21.0” x 28” x 0.1” 10.5” x 8.5” x 1.2” 2.0 $579.00
P3-25-60 25 18.8 1.30 21.0” x 44” x 0.1” 10.5” x 8.5” x 1.2” 3.1 $775.00
P3-25-72 25 19.6 1.30 21.0” x 52” x 0.1” 10.5” x 8.5” x 1.4” 3.7 $775.00
P3-30-60 30 18.8 1.50 21.0” x 44” x 0.1” 10.5” x 8.5” x 1.2” 3.1 $839.00
P3-30-72 30 19.6 1.50 21.0” x 52” x 0.1” 10.5” x 8.5” x 1.4” 3.7 $839.00
P3-36-72 36 19.6 1.80 21.0” x 52” x 0.1” 10.5” x 8.5” x 1.4” 3.7 $999.00
P3-42-108 42 18.8/37.6 2.2/1.1 29.0” x 52” x 0.1” 10.5” x 8.5” x 1.4” 5.5 $1,199.00
P3-48-108 48 18.8/37.6 2.5/1.3 29.0” x 52” x 0.1” 10.5” x 8.5” x 1.4” 5.5 $1,349.00
P3-56-108 56 18.8/37.6 3.0/1.5 29.0” x 52” x 0.1” 10.5” x 8.5” x 1.4” 5.5 $1,549.00
Portable Power Packs
Portable Power Packs are lightweight, foldable power sources for rugged, self-sustaining power.
• Suitable for any portable 12V load or 24V above 40 watts • Blocking diodes
• Standard 2 prong trailer plug provided • Fold into compact size for easy transport and deployment
• Rip stop nylon backing available in Forest or Desert Camo or Forest Green.
Global Solar
P3-108 Portable Power Pack,
shown deployed and stowed
Sanyo
Sanyo 167 watt HIT module
895 (35.24)
35
(35.26)
16
(0.63)
107 (0.63)
455
(17.93)
15
5
(6
.1
1)
13
20
 (5
2.
0)
21
2.
5
(8
.3
7)
33
0
(1
3.
0)
21
2.
5
(8
.3
7)
33
0
(1
3.
0)
Junction Box with wiring (right);
Cell structure of HIT solar cell (below)
Negative Positive
Top electrode Amorphous silicon
Single
crystalline
siliconAmorphous siliconBottom electrode
Negative Positive